Spec Sheet WP61EM3

6FT Single LED Weatherproof
Fitting

6ft 35W 4000K Single Emergency LED
Weatherproof Fitting

DESCRIPTION

This range is quick and easy to install due to “loop in & out” push

fit connectors and features an IK10 “anti-drop” diffuser. Available

in both single and twin fixtures with 6 output versions in each
= length, options include integral emergency and on [ off

microwave sensor

FEATURES

Multiple cable entries, allowing for “loop in & out” wiring via

push fit terminal block

“Anti-drop” polycarbonate diffuser & gear tray

Three mounting options - BESA box, directly onto ceiling

surfaces or stainless steel suspension clips (included)

Supplied with a 20mm IP65 gland & fixings kit
IK10 rated fitting

Producing up to 106 Im [ W

Emergency 3 hour duration maintained operation with the

82mm

facility for remote switching

1260mm (4ft) Single:

1560mm (5ft) 90mm » Replacement battery code: EB20
1830mm (6ft) Twin:
135mm
GENERAL INFORMATION
Light Source LED Colour [ Finish Grey
Application Internal/External Mounting Type Surface, Suspended
Product Warranty 5 Years Battery Warranty 1Year
Net Weight 2.45 kg Energy Efficiency Class E
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Nominal Voltage 240V Frequency 50Hz
Class Protection 1 Average Rated Life 40,000 h
Number of switching cycles 15,000 Construction Materials Line 1 ABS
Construction Materials Line 2 PC Dimensions - Height 82 mm c €
Dimensions - Width 90 mm Dimensions - Depth 1830 mm
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Wattage Combined 35W CCT Combined 4000K U K
Luminaire Lumens Combined 3680 Im Im/W Combined 105 Im/w C n
Beam Angle 120° CRI 80
SDCM <6 Lumen Maintenance 0.7
IP Rating IP65 IK Rating IK10
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Product Code
WP41
WP41EM3
WP42
WP42MW
WP51EM3
WP51MW

WP51IMW3

WP52
WP52EM3
WP52MW

WP61
WP61EM3
WP6IMW

WP62
WP62EM3
WP62MW
WP42EM3

WP4IMW3

WP42MW3

WP52MW3

WP6IMW3

Product Code
EB20

Packaging Type

Individual unit gross weight
Pallet Layer Qty

Pallet Layers

Pallet Qty

MOM [ OPQ

Product Type
Standard
Emergency
Standard
on / off Microwave
Emergency
on [ off Microwave
Emergency, On [ Off
Microwave
Standard
Emergency
on / Off Microwave
Standard
Emergency
on / Off Microwave
Standard
Emergency
on / Off Microwave
Emergency
Emergency, On [ Off
Microwave
Emergency, On [ Off
Microwave
Emergency, On [ Off
Microwave
Emergency, On [ Off

Microwave

PHOTOMETRICS

Watts
19 W
19w
38W
38 W
30 W
30w

30w

58 W
58 W
58 W
35W
3BW
35w
68 W
68 W
68 W
38 W

19w

38 W

58 W

CCT
4000 K
4000 K
4000 K
4000 K
4000 K
4000 K

4000 K

4000 K
4000 K
4000 K
4000 K
4000 K
4000 K
4000 K
4000 K
4000 K
4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

ACCESSORIES

Description

Li-lon 6.4V 1500mAh Stick Battery

PACKAGING

Plain Box
2,466 g
18

6

108

1/0

Luminaire lumens

1950 Im
1950 Im
3880 Im
3880 Im
3180 Im
3180 Im

3180 Im

6020 Im
6020 Im
6020 Im
3680 Im
3680 Im
3680 Im
6980 Im
6980 Im
6980 Im
3880 Im

1950 Im

3880 Im

6020 Im

3680 Im

MOM [ OPQ
1/100

Lm/wW
103 Im/w
103 Im/w
102 Im/w
102 Im/w
106 Im/wW
106 Im/wW

106 Im/wW

104 Im/wW
104 Im/wW
104 Im/wW
105 Im/W
105 Im/wW
105 Im/wW
103 Im/wW
103 Im/w
103 Im/w
102 Im/w

103 Im/W

102 Im/w

104 Im /W

105 Im/W
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